
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4, RUN N
383.97 FT FOR POB, CONT N
328.53 FT, E 145 FT, S 328.53

PARRA IGNACIO BARBOSA
206 SW DUCKETT CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-4S-16-02788-008
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0

239,998

1401/1067 12/15/2019 WD Q I 01 167,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KELLY UPHAUS

IGNACIO BARBOSA PAR

1347/1196 11/06/2017 WD Q I 01 157,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBBIE L CANNON

KELLY UPHAUS
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SALE:4:1:                                         

SALE:3:1:                                         

SALE:1:1: FRANK GIVING UP HIS INTEREST

2020HX Base Yr

206 SW DUCKETT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,185 108.1550 121.13 264,669 1988 2006 0 0 0 23.75 76.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1801

BAS 1,801 100 1,801 166,343

FGR 462 55 254 23,460

FOP 126 30 38 3,510

USP 264 35 92 8,497

2,653 2,185 201,810

BAS= W46 S29 E29 S7 E4 FOP= E18 N7 W18 S7$ N7 E18 FGR= S7 E21
N22 W21 S15$ N15 E21 N14 W4 USP= N12 W22 S12 E22$ W22$.

BAS

46

29

29

7

4

7

18
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18

7

18

7

FGR

7

21

22

21

15

USP 12

22

12

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 20 30 1.00 UT 9,000.00 9,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 9,000

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 6 30 1.00 UT 1,260.00 1,260.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,260

15,260

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 19,620


